12/12/2015

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION - Engineering Bureau -1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505



1	tion Acronym [NSL-Non-Sta [DHC-Dow	s:	OR ALL ADMINISTRATI		FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RU	LES AND REGULATIONS		
	[NSL-Non-Sta [DHC-Dow	s:	HOLLING COL		SION I EVEL IN SANTA FE			
[1]		nhole Com ool Commi [WFX-Wate [SWD	mingling] [CTB-l ngling] [OLS - Of erflood Expansion -Salt Water Dispo	tandard Prorati Lease Commin f-Lease Storag 1] [PMX-Pressu ISal] [IPI-Injecti	on Unit] (SD-Simultaneous gling] (PLC-Pool/Lease Col e] (OLM-Off-Lease Measur re Maintenance Expansion ion Pressure Increase) (PPR-Positive Production	m m in gling] em ent]]		
	TYPE OF AI [A]		ON - Check Those - Spacing Unit - S NSP					
	Check [B]	Comming	for [B] or [C] gling - Storage - M COMB		C OLS OLM			
	ICI	Injection WF		and the second s	nhanced Oil Recovery IPI			
	[D]	Other: Sp	ecify	······································				
[21	NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or □ Does Not Apply [A] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners							
	[B]	Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner						
	[C] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice [D] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office							
	[E]	⊠ For a	all of the above, Pr	roof of Notificat	tion or Publication is Attache	ed, and/or,		
	[F]	☐ Wai	vers are Attached					
[31			AND COMPLET DICATED ABOV		TION REQUIRED TO PRO	OCESS THE TYPE		
	al is accurate a	and comple	te to the best of m	y knowledge. I	submitted with this application also understand that no action itted to the Division.			
	Note:	Statement mi	ust be completed by a	an Individual with I	managerial and/or supervisory ca	apacity.		
Jerry W	. Sherrell		Jung W. S	henol	Production Clerk	12/12/13		
Print or	Type Name		Signature		Title jerrys@mec.com e-mail Address	Date .		

•					
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New M	l exico		Form C-103	
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Na	tural Resources		June 19, 2008	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II			WELL API NO. 30-005-64167 30-	005-64165	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 8821 0	OIL CONSERVATIO		5. Indicate Type of I		
District III I 000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8741 0	1220 South St. Fra		STATE 🛛	FEE 🗌	
District IV	Santa Fe, NM	87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			V-9441 VO-9419		
SUNDRY NOTI	CES AND REPORTS ON WELL		7. Lease Name or U	nit Agreement Name	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSED DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLIC					
PROPOSALS.)	<u></u>	rok soen	Mosquito State & Galaxy State 8. Well Number 1 & 1		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other		1	& 1	
2. Name of Operator	Energy Corporation		9. OGRID Number	3837	
3. Address of Operator	Energy Corporation		10. Pool Name or W		
1	0 Artesia, NM 88210		Wildcat;San Andres	ndeat	
4. Well Location	O Aitesia, Wil 88210		Wildeat, Sail Allares		
Unit Letter	feet from the	line and	feet from t	he line	
Section 5 & 8		Range 29E		County Chaves	
SCHOIL	11. Elevation (Show whether I	- Curingo		Jounty	
		ltiple	,		
12. Check A	appropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Da	ata	
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	SUE	SEQUENT REPO	ORT OF	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIALWOR			
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DR	RILLING OPNS. P	AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	IT JOB		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE					
OTHER: Surface Commingle	Off lease Storage	OTHER:			
	leted operations. (Clearly state all				
of starting any proposed we or-recompletion.	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For Multi	ple Completions: At	tach wellbore diagram	of proposed completion	
•		·	0.661		
Mack Energy Corporation as opera production. It is requested that the					
Lease(VO-9419) be Commingled			,) and the Galaxy State	
Lease(10-9417) be comminged	it the Garaxy State #1 1B locati	ca III 500. 5 1 145 N	(2)6.		
The tank battery is located in the S	W/4 SE/4, Sec. 5 T14S R29E.	Proper allocation fo	or production of oil wi	Il be measured using	
periodic well tests, gas will be met					
owning an interest in this lease, inc	cluding the oil purchaser, of the	intent to comming	le. Interests in all pool	s on this leases are	
common.				CTB-3	
A diameter of the TD Contitoe will be			l f I C ! 1	-	
A diagram of the TB facility will b	e attached. At this time we are	requesting approva	for Lease Commingi	ing and Off Lease	
Subject to app	roval by state	. Land Of	fue for a	gyprover.	
Storage of production from these I subject to app				12-12-13	
Spud Date:	Rig Release I	Date:		mural	
				m-millo	
I hereby certify that the information	above is true slid complete to the	best of my knowledg	ge and belief.		
SIGNATURE Very W.	Shere Of TITLE Produ	iction Clerk	DATE	212/2/13	
Type or print name Jerry W. Sherre	II E-mail addre	ss: jerrys@mec.co	m PHON	NE: <u>(575)748-1288</u>	
For State Use Only		\wedge		,	

APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (icasy):